



\$~88, 91-95

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.M.C. 4323/2024 and CRL.M.A. 16435-16437/2024**

PUNEET BHASIN ..... Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

KHANNA TRADERS AND ENGINEERS ..... Respondent

Through: None.

+ **CRL.M.C. 4356/2024 and CRL.M.A. 16541-16543/2024**

PUNEET BHASIN ..... Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

KHANNA TRADERS AND ENGINEERS ..... Respondent

Through: None.

+ **CRL.M.C. 4358/2024 and CRL.M.A. 16546-16548/2024**

ARSHPREET BHASIN ..... Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

KHANNA TRADERS AND ENGINEERS ..... Respondent

Through: None.

+ **CRL.M.C. 4359/2024 and CRL.M.A. 16549-16551/2024**

ARSHPREET BHASIN ..... Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

KHANNA TRADERS AND ENGINEERS ..... Respondent

Through: None.

+ **CRL.M.C. 4360/2024 and CRL.M.A. 16552-16554/2024**

PUNEET BHASIN ..... Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

KHANNA TRADERS AND ENGINEERS ..... Respondent

Through: None.

+ **CRL.M.C. 4363/2024 and CRL.M.A. 16557-16559/2024**

ARSHPREET BHASIN ..... Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

KHANNA TRADERS AND ENGINEERS ..... Respondent

Through: None.

CRL.M.C. 4323/2024 & connected matters

page 1 of 2



**CORAM:**  
**HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH**

**ORDER**  
**27.05.2024**

%

1. This is the second call of the matter. None appeared in the first call.  
None has appeared in the second call.
2. List on 12.08.2024.

**JYOTI SINGH, J**

**MAY 27, 2024**  
**B.S. Rohella**

*CRL.M.C. 4323/2024 & connected matters*

*page 2 of 2*