



\$~15 to 20

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.M.C. 4323/2024, CRL.M.A. 16435/2024, CRL.M.A.
16436/2024, CRL.M.A. 16437/2024

PUNEET BHASINPetitioner

Through: None.

versus

KHANNA TRADERS AND ENGINEERSRespondent

Through: None.

+ CRL.M.C. 4356/2024, CRL.M.A. 16541/2024, CRL.M.A.
16542/2024, CRL.M.A. 16543/2024

PUNEET BHASINPetitioner

Through: None.

versus

KHANNA TRADERS AND ENGINEERSRespondent

Through: None.

+ CRL.M.C. 4358/2024, CRL.M.A. 16546/2024, CRL.M.A.
16547/2024, CRL.M.A. 16548/2024

ARSHPREET BHASINPetitioner

Through: Mr. Vinod Kumar, Adv. (VC).

versus

KHANNA TRADERS AND ENGINEERSRespondent

Through: None.

+ CRL.M.C. 4359/2024, CRL.M.A. 16549/2024, CRL.M.A.



16550/2024, CRL.M.A. 16551/2024

ARSHPREET BHASINPetitioner

Through: Mr. Vinod Kumar, Adv. (VC).

versus

KHANNA TRADERS AND ENGINEERSRespondent

Through: None.

+ CRL.M.C. 4360/2024, CRL.M.A. 16552/2024, CRL.M.A.
16553/2024, CRL.M.A. 16554/2024

PUNEET BHASINPetitioner

Through: None.

versus

KHANNA TRADERS AND ENGINEERSRespondent

Through: None.

+ CRL.M.C. 4363/2024, CRL.M.A. 16557/2024, CRL.M.A.
16558/2024, CRL.M.A. 16559/2024

ARSHPREET BHASINPetitioner

Through: Mr. Vinod Kumar, Adv. (VC).

versus

KHANNA TRADERS AND ENGINEERSRespondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

%

ORDER
12.08.2024



Hon'ble Judge is on leave.
Re-notify on 31.01.2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

AUGUST 12, 2024/AR