



\$~42 - 47

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CRL.M.C. 4323/2024, CRL.M.A. 16435/2024, CRL.M.A. 16436/2024
& CRL.M.A. 16437/2024

PUNEET BHASIN

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Karan Singh Khanuja, Adv.
(through VC)

versus

KHANNA TRADERS AND ENGINEERS

.....Respondent

Through: None.

43.

+ CRL.M.C. 4356/2024, CRL.M.A. 16541/2024, CRL.M.A. 16542/2024
& CRL.M.A. 16543/2024

PUNEET BHASIN

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Karan Singh Khanuja, Adv.
(through VC)

versus

KHANNA TRADERS AND ENGINEERS

.....Respondent

Through: None.

44.

+ CRL.M.C. 4358/2024, CRL.M.A. 16546/2024, CRL.M.A. 16547/2024
& CRL.M.A. 16548/2024

ARSHPREET BHASIN

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Karan Singh Khanuja, Adv.
(through VC)



versus

KHANNA TRADERS AND ENGINEERS

.....Respondent

Through: None.

45.

+

CRL.M.C. 4359/2024, CRL.M.A. 16549/2024, CRL.M.A. 16550/2024
& CRL.M.A. 16551/2024

ARSHPREET BHASIN

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Karan Singh Khanuja, Adv.
(through VC)

versus

KHANNA TRADERS AND ENGINEERS

.....Respondent

Through:

46.

+

CRL.M.C. 4360/2024, CRL.M.A. 16552/2024, CRL.M.A. 16553/2024
& CRL.M.A. 16554/2024

PUNEET BHASIN

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Karan Singh Khanuja, Adv.
(through VC)

versus

KHANNA TRADERS AND ENGINEERS

.....Respondent

Through: None.

47.

+

CRL.M.C. 4363/2024, CRL.M.A. 16557/2024, CRL.M.A. 16558/2024
& CRL.M.A. 16559/2024



ARSHPREET BHASIN

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Karan Singh Khanuja, Adv.
(through VC)

versus

KHANNA TRADERS AND ENGINEERS

.....Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

%

31.01.2025

1. The learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioners prays to list these matters on 05.02.2025 when a connected matter is stated to be listed.
2. At request, re-notify on 05.02.2025.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

JANUARY 31, 2025

N.S. ASWAL