



\$~29

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.M.C. 4323/2024 & CRL.M.A. 16435/2024, CRL.M.A. 16437/2024

PUNEET BHASIN

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Karan Khanuja, Advocate

versus

KHANNA TRADERS AND ENGINEERS

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Shivinder Chopra, Advocate

(30)

+ CRL.M.C. 4356/2024 & CRL.M.A. 16541/2024, CRL.M.A. 16543/2024

PUNEET BHASIN

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Karan Khanuja, Advocate

versus

KHANNA TRADERS AND ENGINEERS

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Shivinder Chopra, Advocate

(31)

+ CRL.M.C. 4358/2024 & CRL.M.A. 16546/2024, CRL.M.A. 16548/2024

ARSHPREET BHASIN

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Karan Khanuja, Advocate

versus

KHANNA TRADERS AND ENGINEERS

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Shivinder Chopra, Advocate

(32)



+ CRL.M.C. 4359/2024 & CRL.M.A. 16549/2024, CRL.M.A. 16551/2024

ARSHPREET BHASINPetitioner

Through: Mr. Karan Khanuja, Advocate

versus

KHANNA TRADERS AND ENGINEERSRespondent

Through: Mr. Shivinder Chopra, Advocate

(33)

+ CRL.M.C. 4360/2024 & CRL.M.A. 16552/2024, CRL.M.A. 16553-54/2024

PUNEET BHASINPetitioner

Through: Mr. Karan Khanuja, Advocate

versus

KHANNA TRADERS AND ENGINEERSRespondent

Through: Mr. Shivinder Chopra, Advocate

(34)

+ CRL.M.C. 4363/2024 & CRL.M.A. 16557/2024

ARSHPREET BHASINPetitioner

Through: Mr. Karan Khanuja, Advocate

versus

KHANNA TRADERS AND ENGINEERSRespondent

Through: Mr. Shivinder Chopra, Advocate

(36)

+ CRL.M.C. 4590/2024 & CRL.M.A. 17266/2024

ARSHPREET BHASINPetitioner

Through: Mr. Karan Khanuja, Advocate



versus

KHANNA TRADERS AND ENGINEERSRespondent

Through: Mr. Shivinder Chopra, Advocate

(60)

+ CRL.M.C. 3183/2024 & CRL.M.A. 12287/2024

PUNEET BHASINPetitioner

Through: Mr. Karan Khanuja, Advocate

versus

KHANNA TRADERS AND ENGINEERSRespondent

Through: Mr. Shivinder Chopra, Advocate

(61)

+ CRL.M.C. 3210/2024 & CRL.M.A. 12374/2024

ARSHPREET BHASINPetitioner

Through: Mr. Karan Khanuja, Advocate

versus

KHANNA TRADERS AND ENGINEERSRespondent

Through: Mr. Shivinder Chopra, Advocate

(62)

+ CRL.M.C. 4270/2024 & CRL.M.A. 16227/2024, CRL.M.A. 16229/2024

PUNEET BHASINPetitioner

Through: Mr. Karan Khanuja, Advocate

versus

KHANNA TRADERS AND ENGINEERSRespondent



(63) Through: Mr. Shivinder Chopra, Advocate
+ CRL.M.C. 4276/2024 & CRL.M.A. 16244/2024, CRL.M.A. 16246/2024
PUNEET BHASINPetitioner

Through: Mr. Karan Khanuja, Advocate

versus

KHANNA TRADERS AND ENGINEERSRespondent

Through: Mr. Shivinder Chopra, Advocate

(64) + CRL.M.C. 4412/2024 & CRL.M.A. 16760/2024, CRL.M.A. 16761/2024, CRL.M.A. 16762/2024
PUNEET BHASINPetitioner

Through: Mr. Karan Khanuja, Advocate

versus

KHANNA TRADERS AND ENGINEERSRespondent

Through: Mr. Shivinder Chopra, Advocate

(65) + CRL.M.C. 4414/2024 & CRL.M.A. 16765/2024
ARSHPREET BHASINPetitioner

Through: Mr. Karan Khanuja, Advocate

versus

KHANNA TRADERS AND ENGINEERSRespondent

Through: Mr. Shivinder Chopra, Advocate

(66) + CRL.M.C. 4416/2024 & CRL.M.A. 16770/2024



ARSHPREET BHASIN

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Karan Khanuja, Advocate

versus

KHANNA TRADERS AND ENGINEERS

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Shivinder Chopra, Advocate

(67)

+ CRL.M.C. 4438/2024 & CRL.M.A. 16815/2024

ARSHPREET BHASIN

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Karan Khanuja, Advocate

versus

KHANNA TRADERS AND ENGINEERS

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Shivinder Chopra, Advocate

(68)

+ CRL.M.C. 4461/2024 & CRL.M.A. 16883/2024

ARSHPREET BHASIN

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Karan Khanuja, Advocate

versus

KHANNA TRADERS AND ENGINEERS

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Shivinder Chopra, Advocate

(69)

+ CRL.M.C. 4463/2024 & CRL.M.A. 16892/2024

PUNEET BHASIN

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Karan Khanuja, Advocate

versus



(70) KHANNA TRADERS AND ENGINEERSRespondent
Through: Mr. Shivinder Chopra, Advocate
+ CRL.M.C. 4466/2024 & CRL.M.A. 16900/2024
ARSHPREET BHASINPetitioner
Through: Mr. Karan Khanuja, Advocate

versus

(71) KHANNA TRADERS AND ENGINEERSRespondent
Through: Mr. Shivinder Chopra, Advocate
+ CRL.M.C. 4490/2024 & CRL.M.A. 16959/2024
PUNEET BHASINPetitioner
Through: Mr. Karan Khanuja, Advocate

versus

(72) KHANNA TRADERS AND ENGINEERSRespondent
Through: Mr. Shivinder Chopra, Advocate
+ CRL.M.C. 4526/2024 & CRL.M.A. 17047/2024
PUNEET BHASINPetitioner
Through: Mr. Karan Khanuja, Advocate

versus

KHANNA TRADERS AND ENGINEERSRespondent
Through: Mr. Shivinder Chopra, Advocate

CORAM:
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE SWARANA KANTA SHARMA



ORDER
29.04.2026

%

1. List on 18.09.2026.
2. The order be uploaded on the website forthwith.

DR. SWARANA KANTA SHARMA, J

APRIL 29, 2026/ns